WE I.D. EVERYONE.
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BEER

Budweiser - 160z

Bud Light - 160z

Angry Orchard - 160z
Fiddlehead IPA - 160z

Truly - 160z

Sam Adams Seasonal - 120z
Michelob Ultra - 160z

Lord Hobo Boom Sauce - 160z
Stoneface Half Clip - 160z
Stoneface IPA - 160z
Smuttynose Pumpkin Ale - 120z
Night Shift Santilli - 16 oz
High Noon - 120z

Twisted Tea - 120z

WINE

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pino Noir

Merlot

$6.75
$6.75
$7.50
$12.00
$7.50
$6.75
$6.75
$12
$12.00
$12.00
$7.50
$12
$11.50
$6.75

60z

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00



